
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$14.15 1 $14.15 150.00 12181.0 $14.15 150.0 12031.0

$12.10 1 $12.10 362.00 12181.0 $12.10 512.0 11669.0

$10.51 1 $10.51 811.00 12181.0 $10.51 1323.0 10858.0

$10.50 1 $10.50 459.00 12181.0 $10.50 1782.0 10399.0

3 $10.00 983.00 $10.00 12181.0 $10.00 1782.0 10399.0

$9.76 1 $9.76 515.00 11198.0 $9.76 2297.0 8901.0

3 $9.50 781.00 3 $9.50 770.00 11198.0 $9.50 3067.0 8131.0

1 $9.49 103.00 $9.49 10417.0 $9.49 3067.0 7350.0

$9.25 1 $9.25 1000.00 10314.0 $9.25 4067.0 6247.0

$9.01 1 $9.01 800.00 10314.0 $9.01 4867.0 5447.0

10 $9.00 3845.00 $9.00 10314.0 $9.00 4867.0 5447.0

1 $8.99 109.00 $8.99 6469.0 $8.99 4867.0 1602.0

1 $8.75 200.00 1 $8.75 500.00 6360.0 $8.75 5367.0 993.0

4 $8.50 1520.00 $8.50 6160.0 $8.50 5367.0 793.0

1 $8.49 100.00 $8.49 4640.0 $8.49 5367.0 -727.0

2 $8.25 1330.00 $8.25 4540.0 $8.25 5367.0 -827.0

5 $8.00 1586.00 $8.00 3210.0 $8.00 5367.0 -2157.0

1 $7.99 105.00 $7.99 1624.0 $7.99 5367.0 -3743.0

1 $7.00 300.00 $7.00 1519.0 $7.00 5367.0 -3848.0

1 $6.00 500.00 1 $6.00 300.00 1219.0 $6.00 5667.0 -4448.0

$5.05 1 $5.05 2800.00 719.0 $5.05 8467.0 -7748.0

1 $5.00 403.00 $5.00 719.0 $5.00 8467.0 -7748.0

1 $1.00 316.0 $1.00 316.0 $1.00 8467.0 -8151.0

36 12181.0 13  8467.0

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
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